
University Relay 2020

Boys and Girls under 12 years
Hutt Valley HV

Kapiti Kap

Olympic Oly

Scottish Scot

Trentham Tren

Wainui Wai

Wellington Wgtn

Place Name Boy/Girl (B/G) Club Time

1 Max Tebbutt 1st boy Tren 7:35

2 Xavier James 2nd boy Wgtn 7:37

3 Madi Wos 1st girl Tren 7:38

4 Katie Jordan 2nd girl Tren 7:50

5 Cameron Starr 3rd boy Wgtn 7:52

6 Jacob Rice B Tren 7:54

7 Zoe Hilton 3rd girl Tren 7:54

8 Kennedy Corkin B Wgtn 7:55

9 Zack Kimmins B O 8:34

10 Savannah Allen G Tren 8:37

11 Elme Pienaar G Tren 8:52

12 Finnagan Strictland B HV 8:58

13 Daniella Starr G Wgtn 9:11

14 Finley Robinson B Tren 9:20

15 Charlotte Harrison G O 9:23

16 Luke Hayes B Wai 9:39

17 Joseph Du Toit B Tren 9:49

18 Tessa Park G  - 10:07

19 Riley Tanatiu B O 10:10

20 Micah Berendsen G Tren 10:17

21 Nellie Buckle G  - 10:35

22 MacKenzie Gwerder G HV 10:45

23 Wilken Porter B  - 11:01

24 Penny Houlihan G Wai 11:25

25 Remp To'o B ? 11:35



B


